
EMI 18-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 6, 1991
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THE HARD WORKING Get the pull of yi

MULTI-ANGLE M/B MULTI-AN
RADIAL M

• Excellent drawbar
pull with long-bar,
short-bar lugs for
improved traction

• Revolutionary 3-luj
pitch design impro’
traction and ride

• Designed for
improved stability
and roadability,
plus reduced
vibration

• Computer designed
“natural” shape c?
improves tire body

• Radial construction
provides better trar
lower fuel and ovei• Strong angle-

braced lugs have
self-cleaning
design

costs

Sale Price
• High-strength
polyester cord
body, and heavy
duty rim shield
protects tire from
damage

16.9R38 * $520.00
18.4R34 ★ $534.00
18.4R38 ★ $593.00
18.4R38 ★ ★ $693.00
18.4R42 ★ ★ $684.00

Size Sale Price 20.8R38 * $823.00
9.5-24 $125.00 20.8R38 ★ ★ $865.00
11.2-24 $140.00
11.2-28 $154.00
12.4-28 $172.00
12.4-24 $166.00
12.4-38 $246.00
13.6-28 $194.00
13.6-28 $220.00
13.6-38 $262.00
14.9-24 $208.00
14.9-24 $220.00
14.9-28 $246.00
15.5-38 $297.00
16.9-24 $262.00
16.9-28 $294.00
16.9-34 $329.00
16.9-30 $306.00
16.9-38 $376.00
18.4-30 $358.00
18.4-34 $387.00
18.4-34 $436.00
18.4-38 $432.00
18.4-38 $487.00
20.8-38 $631.00

SKID LOADER

TIRES
4.

Size
570-12
23-850-12
27-850-15

4 PI

27-1050-15
10-16.5
12-16.5 8 PI

4 PI
4 PI
4 PI
6 PI

INDUSTRIAL
R 4

8 PI
Sale Price
239.00

$250.00
310.00

8 Ply IT 239.00

8 PI
8 PI

Ply

4 PI
4 PI
4 Ply
4 PI
4 PI
6 PI
4 PI
6 Ply
6 PI
4 PI
6 Ply
6 PI
6 PI
6 PI
6 PI
6 PI
6 PI
6 PI
6 PI
6 Ply
8 PI
6 PI
8 PI
8 Ply

$39.00
5-24 510 AMPS

• Higher cranking than
in conventional batteries

• Sizes to fit most domestic
Unique billboard vent and Import cars and light
appearance trucks

SMFEMAMK

• QUALITY

• SERVICE

Size
14.9-24
16.9-24
16.9-28
17.5L-24

$ 35.00
$ 45.00
$ 52.00
$ 59.00

83.00
$119.00

SAFEMARK
Division of Pennsylvania Farmers' Association

Camp Hill, PA 17011
CALL TOLL FREE

1-800-PFA-TIHE
For Dealer Nearest You

A Proud Tradition of Quality,
Valua and Sarvlca.

• DEPENDABILITY

• ECONOMY

Size

Contact A
Participating Dealer

Listed Below
or

(Call 1-800-PFA-TIRE for dealer nearest you.)

Adams
Mar-Bar Tire Service

Hanover, PA 17331
(717) 633-6412

Lancaster
Leola Tire Service

Leola, PA 17540
(717) 656-2574

Ylnglings Implement
Gettysburg, PA 17325

(717) 359-4848

Lebanon
Lebanon Valley

Implement Co., Inc.
Richland, PA 17087

(717) 866-7518
Blair

Rhode’s Farm Supply
Williamsburg, PA 16693

(814) 832-2491

Shlrkville
Farm Supply

Jonestown, PA 17038
(717) 865-4526

Bradford/Sullivan
Hlstand Farm &

Home Service
Rome, PA 18837
(717) 744-2371

Lehiah Co.
Kermit K. Kistler
Lynnporl, PA 18066

(215) 298-2011

Mercer Co.
Strothers Farm &

Family Center, Inc,
Mercer, PA 16137
(412) 662-1270

C.J. Wonsldler Bros.
Implement

Quakeiiown, PA 18951
(215) 536-7523

Centra
Dunkle & Grleb

Centre Hall, PA 16828
(814) 364-1421

Miller-Lake, Inc.
Belleville, PA 17004

(717) 935-2335

Chester/Delaware
S.G. Lewis & Sons
West Grove, PA 19390

(215) 869-2214

Northamolon/Monrot
Northampton
Farm Bureau

Tatamy, PA 18085
(215) 759-3254

Stoltzfus Farm
Service

Cochranville, PA 19330
(215) 593-2407/2408

Northumberland
Rovendaie Supply

Watsontown, PA 17777
717-538-5521

800-232-DALE
Clinton

Dotterer Equipment,
Inc.

Mill Hall, PA 17751
(717) 726-3471

Somerset
Maple City Tire

Meyersdale, PA 15552
(814) 634-0545

Cumberland
Barrlck Tire Sales
Newville, PA 17241

(717) 776-5762
Lincoln Supply

& Equip. Co.
Somerset, PA 15501

(814) 443-1691Erie
Wade & Blakeslee

Corry, PA 16407
814-664-7653

Mike’s Auto Repair
North East, PA 16428

(814) 725-9091

Mifflinburg Farm
Supply, Inc.

Mifflinburg, PA 17844
(717) 966-3114/3115

Franklin
Forrester Farm PffffMtoq

Equip., LTD Canonsburg Supply &

Chambersburg, PA 17201 Equipment Co., Inc.
717-263-2219 Canonsburg, PA 15317

♦ (412) 746-2500
Stoneham's

Waynesboro, PA 17268
(717) 762-3614 Wyoming Co.

J. Roberts & Son
Bruce B. Gamble

& Sons
Concord, PA 17217

(717) 349-2670

Tire Co,
Meshoppen, PA 18630

(717) 833-5582

Fulton
Clugston Farm

Equipment
Needmore, PA 17238

(717) 573-2215

York Co.
Isennock Service

Center
Glen Rock, PA 17327

(717) 235-1047

Juniata Tire sales
Milflmtown, PA 17059

717-436-6080

Corn Hili Farm, Inc.
Etters, PA 17319
(717) 938-2012

Now Serving
NJ. NY & CT


